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APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)
COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
PRINCIPAL NAME

PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

PM SHRI ATAL UTKRISHT GOVT INTER COLLEGE
GADARPUR

3520103

83116

GADARPUR, U.S.NAGAR, UTTARAKHAND - 263152
P R DIWAKAR

MA Bed

gicgadarpur1974@gmail.com

09412943326

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/AFFILIATION-RENEW-
LETTER.pdf

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Certificate-Of-Trust-
Society.pdf

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Atal-Utkrisht-GO.pdf

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/RTE-Act-2009.pdf
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5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Bulind-Safety-Pdf.pdf

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/fire-Noc-New-pdf.pdf

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/mandatory-disclosure/

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Water-Health-and-
Sanitation-Certificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY

CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED

DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/FeeStructure.pdf

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Academic-calender.pdf

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/SMC.pdf

https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/P.-T.-A..-List.pdf
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5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 28 13

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2025 33 22

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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https://pmsaugicgadarpur.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Last-3-Year-Result.pdf

P R DIWAKAR

26

10

16

40:1

46.43

66.67
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1

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF
THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

HUSHAN PAL SINGH TGT
PREET PAL SINGH PGT

P R DIWAKAR PRINCIPAL
JAYANT KUMAR SHAH TGT
NAVIN CHANDRA JOSHI PGT
DEVENDRA PAL SINGH PTI
JAGDISH CHANDRA PANT TGT

ANIL KUMAR SINGH PGT

RAKESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAV PGT

DR S KTYAGI TGT
MOHAMMAD IRSHAD PGT
DHARAM CHAND TGT
DEEPAK SHARMA TGT
CHANDRESH PAL TGT
DIVYA JAGDISH PANT TGT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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25139

13&70

8&75

YES

12

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=B_QyXn7zX78

MA
MA
MA
MA
MSC
MCOM
MSc
MSC
MA
MSC
MSC
BSc
MSc
MA

MSc
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

VIVEK KUMAR

ADARSH PRIY TRIPATHI

DAVINDRA PAL

MANOJ KUMAR RAY

DEVKI NANDAN BHATT

KHILA GANGHARIYA

KAMAL JOSHI

SURENDER KUMAR JAIN

JYOTI THAPA

GOVINDI GUPTA

PUSHKAR SINGH

DURLAV SAIKIA

KISHOR CHANDRA JOSHI

ASHWANI KUMAR
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TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

MSC

MA

M.A

B.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc

MA

B.TECH

MA

MA
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